Ne EMPRESA

1 1. A. DE SOUZA VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
2 J.S.DOS SANTOS PERICIAIS
3 ALTO PARAISO VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA

4 ALVORADA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR EIRELI
5 J&M VISTORIAS LTDA
6 ARIQUEMES PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
7 BURITI PERICIAS E VISTORIAS VEICULAR LTDA
8 CACOAL VISTORIA TECNICA DE VEICULOS EIRELI ME
9 A.C.M.GOIS & CIA LTDA
10 VANUZA LIMA DE MACEDO LTDA
11 H.T. VISTORIA DE AUTOMOVEIS LTDA
12 CHUPINGUAIA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
13 H.T. VISTORIA DE AUTOMOVEIS LTDA
14 COSTA MARQUES - PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
15 A. P. MATHARA VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
16 ESPIGAO PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA-ME
17 MARCELO MACEDO DA SILVA ME
18 MASTER VISTORIA LTDA
19 ALFA JARU VISTORIAS VEICULARES LTDA ME
20 CUADAL VISTORIA LTDA
21 JI-PARANA VISTORIA VEICULAR EIRELI
22 MACHADINHO PERICIAS E VISTORIAS VEICULAR LTDA
23 VILHENA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
24 TEODOZIO E ARAUJO LTDA-ME
25 MONTE NEGRO VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
26 NORTE PERICIAS DE VEICULO LTDA
27 VANUZA LIMA DE MACEDO LTDA
28 NORTE PERICIAS DE VEICULO LTDA
29 CUADALVISTORIA LTDA
30 VISTORIAR SERVICOS DE VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
31 AGUIA VISTORIA E SERVICOS LTDA
32 TERRA NOVA PERICIA E VISTORIA DE VEICULOS LTDA
33 PORTO VELHO PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
34 TOGUCHI VISTORIA AUTOMOTIVA LTDA EPP
35 CAPITAL INSPEGAO VEICULAR LTDA
36 ALFA VISTORIA PRESIDENTE MEDICO - LTDA
37 MASSALAI PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
38 R.M. VISTORIA E PERICIA VEICULAR LTDA
39 A&ACIAVISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
40 ANJOS VITORIA SERVIGO DE VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
41 IVAIR APARECIDO DE SOUZA LTDA
42 B.S. VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA
43 ALFA THEOBROMA LTDA
44 URUPA VISTORIA ELETRONICA LTDA
45 VILHENA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA

NOME FANTASIA

ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
CONTATO PERICIA AUTOMOTIVA
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
CACOAL VISTORIA

CENTRAL VISTORIAS

ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
MASTER VISTORIAS

ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
VISTORIAR VISTORIAS VEICULAR
DEKRA VISTORIAS

EXATAS VISTORIAS

ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR

CNPJ

14.396.408/0001-39
22.752.563/0001-79
21.418.239/0001-56
17.304.373/0001-59
20.023.250/0001-54
14.070.084/0001-44
15.456.895/0001-40
14.165.273/0001-09
19.257.154/0001-91
22.751.157/0002-72
17.317.417/0002-66
20.638.693/0001-50
17.317.417/0001-85
24.593.033/0001-50
20.681.455/0001-27
19.925.175/0001-38
24.363.615/0001-40
20.985.095/0001-57
14.093.182/0001-05
19.029.292/0001-13
21.301.642/0001-09
15.394.178/0001-31
14.095.386/0002-58
09.571.611/0001-64
21.408.030/0001-01
17.299.390/0001-45
22.751.157/0001-91
17.299.390/0002-26
19.029.292/0002-02
15.146.690/0001-69
03.437.038/0001-14
21.270.949/0001-81
12.437.429/0001-20

OLHO VIVO VISTORIAS AUTOMOTIVAS 11.368.626/0001-71

CAPITAL VISTORIAS

ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ANJOS VISTORIA

ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR
ALFA PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR

46 PROVEL RONDONIA SERVICOS DE VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA PROVEL VISTORIAS

47 GUAPORE PERICIA E VISTORIA VEICULAR LTDA

GUAPORE - PERICIA E VISTORIA

21.346.787/0001-18
17.344.181/0001-76
15.208.629/0001-07
26.908.167/0001-49
49.316.715/0001-47
31.863.071/0001-41
14.175.068/0001-16
21.019.951/0001-82
24.195.325/0001-35
10.175.422/0001-51
14.095.386/0001-77
31.332.145/0001-13
23.654.382/0001-72

MUNICIPIO

Alta Floresta D'Oeste
Alto Alegre dos Parecis
Alto Paraiso
Alvorada do Oeste
Ariquemes
Ariquemes

Buritis

Cacoal

Cacoal

Candeias do Jamari
Cerejeiras
Chupinguaia
Colorado do Oeste
Costa Marques
Cujubim

Espigdo do Oeste

Governador Jorge Teixeira Rua Cedro Rosa, 1176 - Francisco Anatalino Ferreira
Avenida Antonio Correia Costa, 4796 - Dez de Abril

Guajara-Mirim

Jaru

Ji-parana

Ji-parana
Machadinho D'Oeste
Ministro Andreazza
Mirante da Serra
Monte Negro

Nova Brasilandia D'Oeste
Nova Mamoré

Novo Horizonte do Oeste
Ouro preto do oeste
Pimenta Bueno
Porto Velho

Porto Velho

Porto Velho

Porto Velho

Porto velho
Presidente Médici
Rolim de Moura
Santa Luzia D'Oeste

ENDEREGO

Avenida Rio grande do Sul, 4235 - Centro

Avenida Ezequias Alves Pereira, 3558 - Jardim das Palmeiras
Avenida Alvorada, 4346, Quadra 05, Lote 01 - Rota do Sol

Avenida 05 de setembro, 4554 - Centro
Avenida Tancredo Neves, 3499 - Setor 05
Avenida Jaru, 2861 - Setor 05

Rua Primo Amaral, 1776, Setor 03

Rua Ji-parand, 2092 - Jardim Clodoaldo
Avenida Amazonas, 3246 - Jardim Clodoaldo
Avenida Airton Sena, 1291, Sala 3B, Palheiral
Rua Deputado Jo Sato, 2208 - Centro

Avenida Tancredo Neves, 2764, subsolo - Centro
Avenida Paulo de Assis Ribeiro, 5090 B - Jorge Teixeira de Oliveira

Avenida Santa Cruz, 1629 - Setor 03
Rua Mutum, 2224, Lote A, Setor 03
Avenida Sete de Setembro, 2265 - Centro

Rua Mato grosso, 894, Sala B - Setor 02
Rua Manoel franco, 596 - Nova Brasilia

Rua Elias Cardoso Balau, S/N - Jardim Aurélio Bernardi
Rua Floriano Peixoto, 2395, Lote 6, Quadra 29-A - Setor 01

Avenida Pau Brasil, 5832 - Centro
Rodovia BR 470, 2456 - Setor 03

Avenida Duque de Caxias, Quadra 09, Lote 03 - Loteamento Sol Nascente

Rua Brasilia, 2150 B - Setor 14

Avenida Ana Lucia Dermani de Aguiar, 6558 - Cidade Nova

Rua Dalazem, 4963 - Centro
Avenida Marechal Rondon, 371A - Incra

Avenida Casemiro de Abreu, 340, Sala 02 - Pioneiros

Rua Dom Pedro II, 2217 - Sdo Cristovao

Rua da Beira, 6131 - Nova Porto Velho

Avenida Imigrantes, 4669 - Industrial

Avenida Prefeito Chiquilito Erse, 266 - Lagoa
Rua Rio de Janeiro, 4479 B - Nova Porto Velho
Rua Valdemar Fernandes da Silva, 3065 - Centro
Avenida 25 de agosto, 7373 - Cidade Alta
Avenida Brasil, 2007 - Centro

Sao Francisco do Guaporé Rua Macapa, 3741 - Alto Alegre
Séo Francisco do Guaporé Rua Macapd, 3701 - Alto Alegre

S&o Miguel do Guaporé
Seringueiras
Theobroma

Urupa

Vilhena

Vilhena

Vilhena

Avenida Capit&o Silvio, 980 - Cristo Rei

Rua Princesa Isabel, 348 - Centro

Avenida Senador Olavo Pires, S/N - Centro

Rua Otavio Pedro de Oliveira, 5194 - Alto Alegre

Avenida Sabino Bezerra de Queiroz, 5033 - Jardim Eldorado

Avenida Celso Mazutti, 5281 - Jardim Eldorado

Avenida Marechal Rondon, 6046 - Parque Industrial Tancredo Neves

E-MAIL

alfa.floresta@hotmail.com
altoalegredosparecis@alfavistoriaro.com.br
alfavistoriaaltoparaiso@hotmail.com
alvoradadooeste@alfavistoriaro.com.br
contatovistoria_ariquemes@hotmail.com
alfavistoriaariquemes@hotmail.com
buritis@alfavistoriaro.com.br
cacoalvistoria@gmail.com
centralvistoriascacoal@gmail.com
candeias@alfavistoriaro.com.br
cerejeiras@alfavistoriaro.com.br
alfachupinguaia@hotmail.com
coloradodooste@alfavistoriaro.com.br
allan_gm13@hotmail.com
cujubim@alfavistoriaro.com.br
alfa.espigao@hotmail.com

governadorjor | iaro.com.br
mastervistorialtda@gmail.com
jaru@alfavistoriaro.com.br
alfavistoriasjiparana@gmail.com
ouvidoriajipericia@outlook.com
alfavistoriamachadil il.com

ministroandreazza@alfavistoriaro.com
mirantedaserra@alfavistoriaro.com.br
ouvidoriaalfamontenegro@gmail.com

no istoriaro.com.br
novamore@alfavistoriaro.com.br
no i iaro.com.br

alfa.ouropreto@outlook.com
vistoriarpb@gmail.com
sac@dekrarondonia.com.br
exata888@gmail.com
ad_alfavistoria@gmail.com
portovelho.ro@olhovivovistorias.com.br
ouvidoria.capitalvistoria@gmail.com
presidentemedici@alfavistoriaro.com.br

roli ira com

santaluzia.alfa@gmail.com
alfavistoriasaofrancisco@hotmail.com
anjosvitoriavistoria@hotmail.com
alfasaomiguel@hotmail.com
seringueiras@alfavistoriaro.com.br
theobroma@alfavistoria.com.br
urupa@alfavistoriaro.com.br
alfavilhena@gmail.com
rondonia@provel.com.br
guapore.vistoria@gmail.com

TELEFONE
(69) 98439-0022

(69) 98472-6458

(69) 3534-3064/(69) 98400-3064
(69) 99931-4508

(69) 3536-7130

(69) 3536-2976

(69) 3238-3946

(69) 3441-1388

(69) 99920-7859

69) 98127-1111/(69) 98459-6216
69) 98127-1111

(69) 3346-1520/(69) 99269-4626
(69) 98127-1111

(69) 99221-7622

(69) 98454-8744

(69) 3481-1202

(69) 99916-9886

9) 99273-0127

9) 3521-1311

69) 3421-0237/(69) 99910-7436
(69) 3421-8036

(69) 3581-2304

(69) 99977-0557

69) 3463-2017/(69) 99924-8940
(69) 99357-1200

(69) 99954-7836

9) 99950-0165/(69) 992352334

GG

6
6

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
(69) 99296-7863
(69) 99989-6174
69) 3451-4656/(69) 99953-7760
(69) 3043-1007
(69) 99221-1010
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(69) 3225-0580
(69) 3222-7681
(69) 3222-9664
(69) 3471-1043
(69) 3442-5037
(69) 984282060
(69) 99297-3789
69) 99328-7428
(69) 99913-9403
(69) 992451937
(69) 98459-6216
(69) 3413-2793
69) 3322-4346/(69) 99990-2635
(69) 3321-1148
(69) 33211673

ey

SEI

0010.002526/2025-71
0010.001522/2025-76
0010.002550/2025-19
0010.003421/2025-30
0010.000781/2025-80
0010.002168/2025-05
0010.001329/2025-35
0010.000605/2025-48
0010.003453/2025-35
0010.003252/2025-38
0010.003317/2025-45
0010.003427/2025-15
0010.003673/2025-69
0010.029373/2025-18
0010.003117/2025-92
0010.003235/2025-09
0010.003457/2025-13
0010.001251/2025-59
0010.001755/2025-79
0010.003179/2025-02
0010.003337/2025-16
0010.002049/2025-44
0010.003354/2025-53
0010.003211/2025-41
0010.002261/2025-10
0010.001498/2025-75
0010.003270/2025-10
0010.001537/2025-34
0010.003330/2025-02
0010.001048/2025-82
0010.000596/2025-95
0010.001299/2025-67
0010.003302/2025-87
0010.004385/2025-21
0010.005325/2025-26
0010.003484/2025-96
0010.001645/2025-15
0010.001396/2025-50
0010.037040/2025-54
0010.002227/2023-75
0010.003163/2025-91
0010.003373/2025-80
0010.003261/2025-29
0010.003316/2025-09
0010.003424/2025-73
0010.001912/2025-46
0010.003204/2025-40

PORTARIA

Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
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Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 2469 (67753098)
Portaria 1784 (0064421597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 1939 (0022044597
Portaria 1939 (0022044597,
Portaria 950 (0050480907)
Portaria 1939 (0022044597)
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TA DE PUBLICACAO

01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
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19/12/2025
11/09/2025
01/01/2022
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01/01/2022
01/01/2022
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15/08/2024
01/01/2022
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